Attention: Even Semester / Part |ll Students

Regarding CU Examinations
(July — August 2021)

Students will receive question papers from:

CU website:

> WWW.CUUg.in

>  www.cuug20.in
>  www.culibrary.ac.in

College website:
https://scottishcms.edu.in/cu_exam 2021/

Via email and WhatsApp from concerned departments

» Students are to use A4 / Foolscap paper to write answers. Only one side of the paper
should be used.

» Students should contact concerned departments to know about the details to be written on
the top sheet of the answer script.

» After examination students will scan the answer script and make a single pdf file.

» Students should contact concerned departments to know about the format of the file name
of answer scripts.

» Students will send scanned pdf copy of answer scripts via email only
» All dedicated email ids being used for this purpose are mentioned below

Supratim Das
Vice Principal
28.07.2021
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Cmail Addresses for Online Examination

Serial No. éFirstNameé Last Name Email Address

1 Exam Physics exam.physics{@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
2 Exam Chemistry exam.chemistry(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
3 Exam Math exam.mathematics(@scottishchurch.ac.in  ex
4 Exam Botany exam.botany(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
5 Exam Zoology exam.zoology(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
6 Exam Microbiology iexam.microbiology@scottishchurch.ac.in = iex
Computer
7 Exam Science exam.computerscience(@scottishchurch.ac.in: ex
8 Exam History exam.history(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
9 Exam Bengali exam.bengali[@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
Political
10 Exam Science exam.polscience(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
11 Exam English exam.english[@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
12 Exam Philosophy exam.philosophy(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
13 Exam Sanskrit exam.sanskrit(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
Business
14 Exam Administratio exam.businessadmin@scottishchurch.ac.in ;ex
15 Exam Commerce exam.commerce(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex
16 Exam Economics exam.economics(@scottishchurch.ac.in ex




exam.psychology(@scottishchurch.ac.in

exam.statistics@scottishchurch.ac.in

exam.hindi@scottishchurch.ac.in

exam.sociology(@scottishchurch.ac.in

exam.physical.edu@scottishchurch.ac.in
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